C33S11 E3 CPT85C CTP74C ST 5LB P UA HDW
S SeriesTM
How to Order
Model See next page -
Frame E3: Black -
E6: Medium gray -
Upholstery Specify code, see Standard Upholstery pages 66-67 - United Chair® 2007 Price List -
Control ST: Swivel-tilt Std.
Base 5LB: 5-legged steel base Std.
Cylinder P: Pneumatic Std.
Arms UA: Upholstered arms Std.
PA: Plastic arms Opt.
Casters HDW: Hard dual-wheel casters Std.
SDW: Soft dual-wheel casters Opt.
BRC: Braking casters Opt.
BGL: Bell-shaped glides Opt.
SRC: Soft rubber single-wheel casters Opt.
Other options HB: H-brace (for guest chairs only) Opt.
SP: Single-pack (for S41 only) Opt.
C33: California 133 Compliant Opt.
1. Model 2. Frame 3A. Uph. / back 3B. Uph. / seat 4. Control 5. Base 6. Cylinder 7. Arms 8. Casters
Example:
n All models ship assembled.
n Fabric/fabric, fabric/vinyl and vinyl/vinyl dual upholstery is available. First upholstery code is for the backrest, arm pads
and seat sides, the second upholstery code is for the seat top.
n If dual upholstery combination is from two different grades, list price is the highest grade of the two.
n All models (except guest chairs) come with 2¨ (50 mm) hard plastic black dual-wheel casters.
n All models meet Cal-117 (fire-retardant foam).
n S Series is available in Cal-133 with all options except PA arm option. Limited fabric selection.
n All models meet ANSI/BIFMA standards.
n C.O.M./C.O.V.: Please refer to pages 61-62 of the United Chair® 2007 Price List.SAGGIOTM IS GREENGUARD® CERTIFIED.
All fields must be completed (when applicable) to insure integrity of order.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
UNITED CHAIR - S SERIES - USA PRICE LIST ADDENDUM - JANUARY 2008
9. Other options
8
9
1 888 522.2773
Grade 1 420 335 305 247.50 x 2 = 495
Grade 2 440 355 330 262.50 x 2 = 525
Grade 3 465 380 355 285 x 2 = 570
Grade 4 495 410 385 320 x 2 = 640
Momentum / Crypton 645 555 520 515 x 2 = 1030
PA: Plastic arms (C33 N/A) N/C N/A N/C N/A
SDW: Soft dual-wheel casters 12 12 N/A N/A
SRC: Soft rubber single-wheel casters 20 20 N/A N/A
BRC: Braking casters 15 15 N/A N/A
BGL: Bell-shaped glides 8 8 N/A N/A
HB: H-brace N/A N/A 25 25 x 2 = 50
SP: Single pack N/A N/A N/A 18
C33: California 133 compliant 40 40 40 40 x 2 = 80
Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth
Back height
Back width
Overall height
Overall width
Overall depth
Width between arms
Dimensions (in./mm)
18-22 457-559
19 483
181/2 470
13 330
163/4 425
34-38 864-965
26 660
26 660
19 483
173/4-211/2 451-546
171/4 438
16 406
10 254
15 381
313/4-373/4 806-959
26 660
26 660
N/A N/A
181/2 470
19 483
181/2 470
11 279
163/4 425
331/4 845
231/2 597
24 610
19 483
181/2 470
19 483
181/2 470
11 279
163/4 425
331/4 845
19 483
24 610
N/A N/A
Mechanical lift n
Back height adjustment n
Back angle adjustment n
Swivel seat with postured back n
ST: Swivel-tilt n
P: Pneumatic seat height n
5LB: 5-legged steel base n n
HDW: Hard dual-wheel casters n n
UA: Upholstered armrests n n
Standard features
C.O.M.: 2 yds - 1,8 m
Volume: 8.7 ft3 - 0,20 m3
Weight: 34 lbs - 15,4 kg
C.O.M.: 2 yds - 1,8 m
Volume: 12.9 ft3 - 0,40 m3
Weight: 27 lbs - 12,2 kg
C.O.M.: 2 yds - 1,8 m
Volume: 12.9 ft3 - 0,40 m3
Weight: 23.5 lbs - 10,7 kg
C.O.M.: 2 yds - 1,8 m
Volume: 9.1 ft3 - 0,30 m3
Weight: 39 lbs - 17,7 kg
S22
Task chair,
fully adjustable,
without arms
S32
Guest chair
with arms
(not stackable)
S41
Guest chair without arms
(not stackable)
Ships 2 per carton
S11
Executive chair
with arms
E3: Black - E6: Medium gray
1
2
Optional features ($)
8
Pages 66-67 - C.O.M./C.O.V.: Pages 61-62 United Chair® 2007 Price ListUpholstery / List ($)3
S SeriesTM
Models
9
7
Description
Frame
3905
U365-0
1/08
3.5M
PR
IN
TE
D
IN
 C
AN
AD
A
UNITED CHAIR - S SERIES - USA PRICE LIST ADDENDUM - JANUARY 20086